
Bravo Panel
High Point Furniture Industrieshpfi.com

Goes Great with Work.®
®
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Bravo Panel offers furniture solutions for the budget 
conscious, built with integrity for lasting performance and 
value. Durable thermally fused laminates available in five 
colors/wood grains. Extensive selection includes bow front, 
rectangular and teacher desks; multiple corner units; vertical 
storage; filing and more.

Natural Maple
BPFM721RB 
BPFM485
BPFM725L
BPFM737
3901
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Mahogany
BPM644

Grey 
BPG704

Computer Corner Station 
includes locking pedestals, 
keyboard platform and wire 
management grommets.

Mahogany
BPM451L 
BPM452R
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Bravo Features
• Case-in-shell construction
• Smooth-action drawer slides
• Full-extension file drawers
• Individually locking pedestals
• Black drawer pulls standard on all file and storage cabinets
• Optional center drawer and keyboard platform
• Limited lifetime warranty

G 
Grey

M 
Mahogany

O 
Medium Oak

FM 
Natural Maple

W
Gunstock
 Walnut

Grey
BPG660 
BPG644
BPG617
BPG346

Medium Oak 
BPO721R 
BPO485
BPO725L
BPO717
1001, 1003
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